
Reg No 
91714436 

91714437 

91714438 

91714441 

91714441 

91714442 

91714443 

91714444 

91714445 

91714446 

91714447 

91714448 

91714452 

91714453 

91714456 

91714457 

91714458 

91714459 

91714460 

91714462 

91714463 

91714464 

91714465 

91714467 

91714468 

91714473 

91714474 

Karnataka People's Education Society's 
DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 

91714475 

(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

BA VITH SEMESTER RESULT SHEET MAY/JUNE-2018-19 

Name of students 

SHIVARAJ PARAMESHWAR THONTI 

RESHMA MALLESHAPPA BHARMNOOR 

DEVIKA BASAVARAJ NANDANKAR 

SHREEKANT MALLAPPA HULIMANI 

SARIKA HANMANT MANJREKAR 

GANGAPPA VITTAL BALAGANOOR 

KISHOR GOPALJADHAV 

NIKITA AMBUSING CHAVAN 

AKSHAYKUMAR SHRIMANT DUTTARAGI 

HANAMANTH GOPAL HARALAYYA 

SAGAR GEMU 

NEELABAI HEMALAPPA CHAVAN 

NJAGADISH NAGENDRAPPA JAMADAF 

SUNILKUMAR MALLIKARJUN SHINDE 

NAGESH BASAPPA DODDAMANI 

MALASHREE LAXMAN WALIKAR 

LAKSHMI ANNARAYA KARIKAL 

PEERAPPA MALAKAPPA KILL! 

MAHESH SHAMHULING KHANDALKAR 

SHRUTI SHANKAR BIRNOOR 

ROOPA GURUNATH JHALAKI 

RAJA PATEL HASAN PATEL POLICE PATEL 

91714470 MALLAMMA NAMDEV GURODE 

IRANNA TAVAKALAPPA TALA81DI 

BHAVANI AMBARAYA KATOI 
NAVEENKUMAR PARAMESHWAR 
KEMBHAVI 

ASHARANI VIJAYKUMAR KORALLI 

SHILPARANI BABURAO 

VANDANA DASHARATH TIGADI, 

Gender 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

Category 
SC-HOLEYA 

FEMALE 

SC-HO LEYA 

FEMALE 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

FEMALE SC-MADIGA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-LAMBANI 

SC-LAMBANI 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-SAMAGAR 

SC-LAM BANI 

SC-LAM BANI 

ST-BEDAR 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

2(8)-MUSLIM 

MALE SC-HOLEYA 

C-I KABBALIGA 

SC-HOLEYA 

FEMALE SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-HOLEYA 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 



91714476 

91714477 

91714480 

91714481 

91714482 

91714484 

91714489 

91714490 
91714495 

91714496 

91714498 

91714499 

91714500 

91714485 RAMESH VIRUPAKSHAPPA KORWAR 

91714501 

91714486 MOHAN RAMU RATHOD 

91714503 

91714504 

91714516 

91714522 

91714546 

91714548 

91714550 

91714551 

91714552 

91714553 

91714554 

91714557 

91714560 

91714561 

91714562 

Karnntaka Peopie's Education Society's 

91714568 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 

91714571 

(Arfiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

PREETI BASAVARAJ SANGGOLAGI 

RITA AMBARAYA JADHAV 

JAIBHEEM BASAVARAJ 

AVINASH MALLIKARJUN JOGA 

RAJASHEKHAR KALLAPPA KELEKRI 
UMASHREE GURUNATH DODAMANI 

SACHIN RAMCHANDRA METRI 

JAYA VEERSHETTY RATHOD 
VAISHNAVI MALLIKARJUN 

SHARANAPPA SHIVAPPA SEETNI 

SHOBHA SUBHASH KILLI 

AKASH MAHADEV WAL0 

SURESH SOMAPPA CHAVAN 

ARCHANA NAGARAJ KAMLAKAR 

RAGHUNTH .PUNDALIK TALWAR 

SHEELA PRAKASH KATKE 

ANILKUMAR BABURAO JAMADAR 

SHRAVANKUMAR SHIVAYYA HIREMATH 

AVINASH RAMAKRISHNA VISHWAKARMA 

JAGANNATH DEVINDRAPPA DODDAMANI 

VIJAYAKUMAR CHAVADAPPA MEENUGAR 

SONIYA DEEPALU RATHOD 

MANGUBAI KHUBU CHAVAN 

AMAR MARUTHI RADDADAGI 

SHIVAKUMAR MALLAYYA GUTTEDAR 

MALASHRI BHEEMARAYA KURUBA 

ASHWAT SHARANAPPA MADINOOR 

NAGESH CHATUR MAHAGOUNKAR 

GURAPPA SOMARAYA KATII 

KAJAL GAJANAND HOSAMANI 

ASHWINI DEVINDRAPPA DODDAMANI 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

SC-HOLEYA 

FEMALE 

SC-LAM BANI 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

3(B)-LINGAYAT 

SC-LAMBANI 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-LAMBANI 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-LAM8ANI 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

FEMALE SC-LAMBANI 

SC-DHOR 

C-1 KABBALIGA 

3(B)-LINGAYAT 
2(A)- VISHWA -
KARMA 

SC-HOLEYA 

C-1 KATABU 

SC-LAMBANI 

ST-BEDAR 

2(A)-ILIGA 
C-1 KURUBA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 
PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 



91715015 

91715017 

91715018 

91715019 

91715020 
91715021 

91715024 

91715025 

91715043 

91715044 

91715045 

91715106 

91715110 

91715111 

91715112 

91715113 

91715114 

91715123 

91715505 

91715507 

Karnataka People's Education Society's 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 

AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 
(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

SACHIN SHANTAPPA KOCHI 

MALVIKA MAREPPA KAWALAGA 

MALASHREE SURESH TADAPALLI 

PRIYA HANAMANT MUDADDGI 

NEELKANTH BHEEMSHA KHANDOLKAR 

SHREEDEVI RAVINDRANATH HANGANALLI 

RAKESH TARASINGH CHAVAN 

UMASHREE NAGENDRA TELGUR 

VIJAYALAXMI SAYABANNA DODAMANI 

VISHWARAJ MALLESHAPPA KORA8A 

ARJUNA MALLAPPA HALA800 

SHRIKANTH SURESH TADAPALLI 

MANSING MOHAN PAWAR 

SAGAR CHANDRAKANT SINGE 

AMBIKA BABURAYA KAMBLE 

JALIL ALLUDIN PATEL 

REVATHI LOHIT BADIGER 

SACHIN KALYANI OGE 

SITA RAMSINGH RATHOD 

MALLIKARJUN BASAVARAJ BELAMGI 

91715508 ANIL SHAN KAR CHAVAN 

91715509 MANIKESHWARI RUKKAPPA SAMGAR 

917174434 NITESH MAREPPA DODDAMANI 

PRINCIPAL 
Dr. AMBED6AR COLLEGE 
OF ARTS & COMMERCE 

GULBARGA 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
FFEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

SC-HO LEYA 

MALE 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-MA DIGA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-LAM BANI 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-MADIGA 

FEMALE SC-HOLEYA 

MALE 

FEMALE SC-HOLEYA 

3(8)-LINGAYAT 
C-KABBALIGA 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-LAM BANI 

SC-HOLEYA 

2(B)-MUSLIM 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-LAMBANI 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-LAM BANI 

SC-SAMAGAR 

SC-HOLEYA 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

RegistYar (Evaluation) 
Gulbarga University, 
Kalaburagi -985706. 
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